
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 
102 
105 
109 
230 
112 
107 
618 
204 
208 
251 
601 
203 
114 
117 
108 
613 
229 
213 
603 
267 
110 
210 
219 
259 
266 
207 
215 
241 
248 
206 
111 
202 
288 
256 
279 
216 
211 
269 
205 
242 
214 
295 
600 
293 
217 
265 
237 
598 

Nome 
GALLO DAVIDE 
CONSALES TOMMASO 
MARRA ALESSANDRO 
GAUDIO LUIGI 
REGA VINCENZO 
CARMANDO ERNESTO 
GUGLIELMETTI DIEGO 
CERRA LUIGI 
RUSSO SERGIO 
BRANCACCIO COSIMO 
DELLI FRANCI ALESSANDRO 
SARRO CARMINE 
FERRITTO FRANCESCO 
PISCITIELLO DONATO 
CORTAZZO MATTIA 
BARRA GIUSEPPE 
IMPARATO FRANCESCO 
FRAGOLA CARLO 
NAPOLI UMBERTO 
SARRO PASQUALE 
DELLO BUONO DAVIDE 
DI GUIDA STEFANO 
VALLETTA ANTONIO 
GONNELLA GIANMARIA 
CORNETTA ALESSIO 
DE LILLO GIUSEPPE 
PASCALE LORENZO 
NAPOLETANO ELIO 
CERRA VITTORIO 
COGLIANESE DARIO 
VECCHIO GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 
LEGGIERO VINCENZO 
SENESE CARMINE 
VERNACCHIO GIOVANNI 
BARONE FRANCESCO 
RUSSO GIOVANNI 
PALUMBO GIANPAOLO 
SERSANTE RICCARDO 
CAGGIANO VINCENZO 
SCASSERRA ANTON IO ARGANTE 
CAIOLA ANTONIO 
IORIO RAFFAELE 
MAINIERI FRANCESCO 
FEDERICO MAURIZIO 
ISABELLA FRANCESCO 
GIARDULLO ROBERTO 
MAGLIANO MASSIMO 
AMORE PASQUALE MICHELE 

Motoclub/Team 
Di Guida Moto 
Moto S.P.S. 
Piedimonte 
Piedimonte 
Moto S.P.S. 
Di Guida Moto 
Cianfrocca 
Salerno 
100% 
Di Guida Moto 
Piedimonte 
100% 
Piedimonte 
100% 
100% 
Piedimonte 
Di Guida Moto 
Piedimonte 
Di Guida Moto 
100% 
Salerno 
Di Guida Moto 
Team Pianeta Moto ASD 
Di Guida Moto 
Di Guida Moto 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Piedimonte 
Moto S.P.S. 
Salerno 
100% 
Il Monello 
Piedimonte 
100% 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Piedimonte 
Il Monello 
Di Guida Moto 
Salerno 
Di Guida Moto 
Moto S.P.S. 
Piedimonte 
Kaiatia 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Il Monello 
Moto S.P.S. 
Moto S.P.S. 
Di Guida Moto 
Brillantina 

Classe 
TC1CAM 

TC1CAM 

TC2CAM 

SECAM 

TC2CAM 

TC1CAM 

OU 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

SECAM 

JUCAM 

SECAM 

TC2CAM 

M2CAM 

TC1CAM 

JUCAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

JUCAM 

SECAM 

TC2CAM 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

JUCAM 

M2CAM 

UVCAM 

MDCAM 

UVCAM 

MDCAM 

TC2CAM 

VCAM 

S2CAM 

JUCAM 

SDCAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

M2CAM 

SDCAM 

S2CAM 

VCAM 

TSCAM 

MDCAM 

SDCAM 

S2CAM 

VCAM 

TSCAM 

Giri 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Tempo Totale 
3:47.916 
3:51.694 
3:52.128 
3:52.577 
3:54.040 
3:55.009 
3:55.342 
3:55.605 
3:56.249 
3:56.610 
3:57.007 
3:57.101 
3:57.838 
3:59.207 
3:59.757 
4:00.008 
4:00.300 
4:00.740 
4:01.134 
4:02.447 
4:02.647 
4:02.854 
4:02.931 
4:03.176 
4:03.312 
4:03.512 
4:03.970 
4:03.991 
4:04.233 
4:04.598 
4:04.872 
4:05.676 
4:05.765 
4:06.016 
4:06.341 
4:06.578 
4:06.652 
4:06.661 
4:06.863 
4:07.220 
4:08.087 
4:08.362 
4:08.757 
4:08.787 
4:09.150 
4:09.178 
4:09.221 
4:09.602 

Diff 

3.778 
4.212 
4.661 
6.124 
7.093 
7.426 
7.689 
8.333 
8.694 
9.091 
9.185 
9.922 

11.291 
11.841 
12.092 
12.384 
12.824 
13.218 
14.531 
14.731 
14.938 
15.015 
15.260 
15.396 
15.596 
16.054 
16.075 
16.317 
16.682 
16.956 
17.760 
17.849 
18.100 
18.425 
18.662 
18.736 
18.745 
18.947 
19.304 
20.171 
20.446 
20.841 
20.871 
21.234 
21.262 
21.305 
21.686 

Marca 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Sherco 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Sherco 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Sherco 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  

Regione 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
LAZ 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

3.778 

Velocità  Media 

55,284 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:47.916 

Velocità Migliore 

55,284 

Giro Migliore di 

102 - GALLO DAVIDE 

 

Stampato: 18/04/2021 12:16:04 
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Orbits 
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PS2 
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S. Potito Sannitico 3,500 km 
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Pos 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 

Num. 
637 
233 
221 
238 
595 
617 
264 
245 
260 
612 
258 
602 
212 
249 
257 
232 
305 
262 
638 
593 
578 
273 
594 
597 
278 
250 
587 
272 
639 
622 
254 
614 
621 
306 
590 
628 
276 
252 
285 
312 
234 
236 
300 
292 
209 
324 
323 
298 

Nome 
GOLIA RAFFAELE 
FAMULARO ANGELO 
CASO PAOLO 
CIARLEGLIO GIUSEPPE 
POPOLIZIO GIANMARIA 
GUGLIELMETTI MASSIMILIANO 
MASTRANGELO PIERLUIGI 
COGLIANESE DANIELE 
SANTILLO DANIELE 
LUCATINO MICHELE 
CRISPINO LUDOVICO 
RUFOLO MICHELE 
BOTTERI MATTIA 
SANTAGATA ANTONIO 
CAFARO MARIO 
GIARDULLO ANTONIO 
GENTILE VINCENZO 
CONTE MARCO 
TARTAGLIONE ALDO 
ZAZZARINO MAURO 
IANNACCONE CARMINE 
BOTTIGLIERI DOMENICO 
NATALE BERNARDINO 
TEDESCHI GIANLUIGI 
BASILEO ALESSANDRO 
DI MURO PAOLO 
DELLA ROSSA FAUSTO 
BORGHESE ALBERTO 
SAGGIO CARMELO 
DE VITO RINO 
BORROZZINO ANGELO 
FERRARA LORENZO 
CAPORASO DIEGO 
DE CILLIS LUCA 
MONACO ALESSANDRO 
UCCI ANGELO DOMENICO 
COVINO GIUSEPPE 
CASTIGLIONE RENATO 
FOGLIA MAURO 
BRANCACCIO ROBERTO 
CECERE ERALDO 
SANSONE GRAZIANO 
PECORALE MARIO GERARDO 
D'AMORE ANTONIO 
ADAMUCCIO MARIO 
STISCIA GIUSEPPE 
RUSSO AGOSTINO 
D'ANGELO FRANCESCO 

Motoclub/Team 
Only Team 
100% 
Team Pianeta Moto ASD 
Team Pianeta Moto ASD 
Il Monello 
Cianfrocca 
Brillantina 
Di Guida Moto 
Piedimonte 
Piedimonte 
Moto S.P.S. 
100% 
wlamoto.com 
Moto S.P.S. 
Di Guida Moto 
Il Monello 
Di Guida Moto 
Brillantina 
Caserta 
Moto S.P.S. 
M O TO R  TIM E AV EL L IN O  A .S .D.  
Di Guida Moto 
Il Monello 
Lo Sherpa 
Moto S.P.S. 
Salerno 
Moto S.P.S. 
wlamoto.com 
Celestini Motorsport 
M O TO R  TIM E AV EL L IN O  A .S .D.  
Caserta 
Piedimonte 
M O TO R  TIM E AV EL L IN O  A .S .D.  
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
MP Racing 
Brillantina 
wlamoto.com 
Di Guida Moto 
Di Guida Moto 
100% 
Piedimonte 
Team Pianeta Moto ASD 
Bikers Salerno City 
100% 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Caserta 
wlamoto.com 

Classe 
OU 

JUCAM 

VCAM 

MECAM 

CUCAM 

OU 

MECAM 

S2CAM 

MECAM 

TSCAM 

M2CAM 

TSCAM 

MECAM 

JUCAM 

M2CAM 

MECAM 

JUCAM 

MECAM 

TRCAM 

TRCAM 

VCAM 

VCAM 

JUCAM 

OU 

MECAM 

MECAM 

TRCAM 

JUCAM 

OU 

TMCAM 

VCAM 

SECAM 

TMCAM 

SECAM 

JUCAM 

OU 

UVCAM 

WCAM 

MECAM 

M2CAM 

SDCAM 

SECAM 

S2CAM 

MECAM 

WCAM 

S2CAM 

M2CAM 

WCAM 

Giri 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Tempo Totale 
4:10.171 
4:10.179 
4:10.354 
4:10.417 
4:10.533 
4:10.609 
4:10.756 
4:10.861 
4:11.122 
4:11.575 
4:11.929 
4:12.082 
4:12.326 
4:12.693 
4:12.998 
4:13.225 
4:13.436 
4:13.713 
4:13.732 
4:14.047 
4:14.384 
4:14.588 
4:14.717 
4:14.833 
4:14.840 
4:14.878 
4:14.913 
4:15.031 
4:15.578 
4:15.701 
4:15.977 
4:15.987 
4:16.133 
4:16.229 
4:16.308 
4:16.440 
4:16.876 
4:17.169 
4:17.516 
4:18.103 
4:18.105 
4:18.634 
4:19.890 
4:20.064 
4:20.130 
4:20.267 
4:20.345 
4:20.669 

Diff 
22.255 
22.263 
22.438 
22.501 
22.617 
22.693 
22.840 
22.945 
23.206 
23.659 
24.013 
24.166 
24.410 
24.777 
25.082 
25.309 
25.520 
25.797 
25.816 
26.131 
26.468 
26.672 
26.801 
26.917 
26.924 
26.962 
26.997 
27.115 
27.662 
27.785 
28.061 
28.071 
28.217 
28.313 
28.392 
28.524 
28.960 
29.253 
29.600 
30.187 
30.189 
30.718 
31.974 
32.148 
32.214 
32.351 
32.429 
32.753 

Marca 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Beta 
H usa be rg  
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 

Regione 
BAS 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
LAZ 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
ABR 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
LAZ 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
ABR 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

3.778 

Velocità  Media 

55,284 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:47.916 

Velocità Migliore 

55,284 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 

Num. 
271 
514 
507 
588 
218 
609 
287 
318 
596 
317 
301 
635 
640 
619 
302 
284 
307 
325 
509 
604 
599 
327 
576 
626 
310 
294 
625 
315 
591 
585 
526 
532 
629 
313 
518 
519 
633 
611 
627 
634 
515 
537 
636 
589 
525 
608 

Nome 
DE SANTIS ANTONIO 
CIAGLIA RANIERO 
TOSCANO MASSIMO 
GAGLIARDO FRANCESCO 
CIARDIELLO DONATELLO 
ZAMPETTI CARMINE 
GENTILE VINCENZO 
VOLPE ROMEO 
SANTANTONIO MARIO 
DE CRISTOFARO FERDINANDO 
SENESE VALTER 
PASCALE SIMONE 
BORROZZINO DOMENICO 
PASCALE PASQUALE 
CASTOLO FRANCESCO 
PLACENTINO ANTONIO 
ZAGARIA EDUARDO 
FRAGOLA RAFFAELE 
RICCIARDIELLO LUIGI 
PALUMBO VINCENZO 
VERLOTTA NICO 
SALEMME FRANCESCO 
FERRIERO GIANFRANCO 
SUMMA PIETRO 
GALATI GIUSEPPE 
MASTROIANNI FRANCO 
FERRIERO VINCENZO 
FIORITO EDUARDO 
SCHIAVONE FABIO 
BELLETTA LUCA 
PARISI PASQUALE 
PIPOLA GIUSEPPE 
VERI` RENATO 
SALZILLO MASSIMO 
TORSIELLO  ROCCO 
AVIZZANO MARIO 
PATERNO DARIO 
D`AGOSTINO FRANCESCO 
RUGGIERI STEFANO 
GAGLIARDO FABIO 
MAIOLE AGOSTINO 
DE CRISTOFARO MARTINA 
PARENTE PAOLO 
MINICHIELLO CARMINE 
PEDICINI BRUNO 
PICCOLO GIANLUCA 

Motoclub/Team 
wlamoto.com 
Di Guida Moto 
Il Monello 
Moto S.P.S. 
Moto S.P.S. 
100% 
Moto S.P.S. 
Di Guida Moto 
Team Pianeta Moto ASD 
wlamoto.com 
100% 
Il Monello 
Santa Maria C. Vetere 
Piedimonte 
Di Guida Moto 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Caserta 
Moto S.P.S. 
Di Guida Moto 
Di Guida Moto 
Brillantina 
Caserta 
Caserta 
Only Team 
wlamoto.com 
Kaiatia 
FR EC C E D EL L`IR PIN IA   A.S.D . 
Brillantina 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Moto S.P.S. 
wlamoto.com 
wlamoto.com 
MP Racing 
Il Monello 
100% 
Kaiatia 
Moto S.P.S. 
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 
Caserta 
Moto S.P.S. 
Caserta 
wlamoto.com 
Caserta 
Moto S.P.S. 
Brillantina 
wlamoto.com 

Classe 
UVCAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

CUCAM 

MDCAM 

JUCAM 

MDCAM 

VCAM 

TSCAM 

UVCAM 

WCAM 

JUCAM 

TMCAM 

SECAM 

SDCAM 

MECAM 

MECAM 

M2CAM 

TMCAM 

TRCAM 

TSCAM 

VCAM 

TMCAM 

OU 

MECAM 

WCAM 

TSCAM 

MDCAM 

TSCAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

OU 

MECAM 

VCAM 

VCAM 

TMCAM 

JUCAM 

TRCAM 

TMCAM 

UVCAM 

FUCAM 

TRCAM 

TRCAM 

WCAM 

TRCAM 

Giri 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Tempo Totale 
4:21.230 
4:21.755 
4:21.966 
4:22.070 
4:22.092 
4:23.028 
4:23.263 
4:23.621 
4:23.999 
4:24.773 
4:25.465 
4:25.528 
4:25.886 
4:26.311 
4:26.383 
4:26.533 
4:26.977 
4:27.270 
4:27.713 
4:28.749 
4:30.820 
4:31.858 
4:32.409 
4:32.628 
4:33.460 
4:34.129 
4:37.467 
4:39.042 
4:39.511 
4:40.410 
4:40.586 
4:40.882 
4:40.942 
4:40.960 
4:43.213 
4:45.743 
4:46.722 
4:47.168 
4:47.666 
4:48.952 
4:52.809 
4:55.689 
4:56.672 
5:08.926 
5:09.254 
5:25.823 

Diff 
33.314 
33.839 
34.050 
34.154 
34.176 
35.112 
35.347 
35.705 
36.083 
36.857 
37.549 
37.612 
37.970 
38.395 
38.467 
38.617 
39.061 
39.354 
39.797 
40.833 
42.904 
43.942 
44.493 
44.712 
45.544 
46.213 
49.551 
51.126 
51.595 
52.494 
52.670 
52.966 
53.026 
53.044 
55.297 
57.827 
58.806 
59.252 
59.750 

1:01.036 
1:04.893 
1:07.773 
1:08.756 
1:21.010 
1:21.338 
1:37.907 

Marca 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
H usa be rg  
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
Beta 
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
H usa be rg  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 

Regione 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
BAS 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
ABR 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 
CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

3.778 

Velocità  Media 

55,284 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:47.916 

Velocità Migliore 

55,284 

Giro Migliore di 

102 - GALLO DAVIDE 
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